logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

AKK_ ,Kb%KaﬁﬁiiKﬁngégéKAL@éAtgg

600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 MATKK. .. .. KTNFDDITKKYGA
269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA
194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA
159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA
499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 .MAKK..... PKKLDEISKKFGA

527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 .MAKK.....

453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 .MAKK.....
408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 .MAKR.....
115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 ... . e

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1313 DR RS12030 WP 0108889%66.1 ....... MSKDATKEISAPTDAK
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1  .......... MAKT..ETTSPND
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 .MAENKKSSKNNTV. .VKQVEPEQ
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 .MEDG........ K. .KAASMSA
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 . ...................
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
58900 SPISAL RS03840 WP 016353154.1 ....................
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

consensus * * *

* %

Hef K5

vy

MRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG

MRLG

MRLG
IM LG

IEKNFGKG IM
IEKNFGKG IM

IEKSJFGK
IEKBJFGK
IEKSJFGK

€A
GIIM
€A

IM

IM

IEKWNFGKG IMRLG
IEKNFGKG IMRLG

IEKWFGK
IEKWFGK

N
N

MRLG
MRLG

PSR
AAN.Q
RAE.
RAE.
RAE.
RAE.
RAE.
RAE.
RAE.

BL Bgﬁs %gV%Vv

DLOR

SV
Qv
Qv
Qv

m

NN NN nkln @ KN N KN NN NN N

T
S

11k

*

* 1 1%

LA

RN




logo

'
|

i)

L0 ATt o PR o e S B

ADELVBS Al

¢

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT 154
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKIRGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 1563
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AFNQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPY ALWAL G VN SQPD 153
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKIRGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 1563
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFNQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWALGVN SQPD 153
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANEAQKIRGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ARWAL GVN SQPD 153
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANAQKIRGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 153
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKINGGEWAAF IDAEHALDPEVY ARWAL GVN QPD 153
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKINGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 1563
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 I E YGPESSGKTT AIYQNINGGFNAF IDAEHALDPWYYAMYLGVN ELL SQPD 138
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AJAYQKINGGJWNA IDAEJJA DPISYAWWALGVN D LL SQPD 140
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 IREIYGPES[EGKTT ANFAQKIAGGINGAF IDAEHALDPYY ARRALGVNIIDELL SQPDRIGEQALE I 1562
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINGOKINGGUM¢AF IDAEHALDYRYY AL G VNEYD Ll SQPDIJGEQALEIYY 139
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIEOKINGGUACAF IDAEHALDYR:IY AIGHL GV ' gY SQPD GEQALEI)S 141
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINEQOKINGGUAMAF IDAEHALDE:I Y ASHL.GV Y L SQPD GEQALEI)H 141
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AJINQKWYGGIWNAF IDAEHADIUsEY AINYLG N EL SQPDRIGEQALETIRA 148
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AWAQK[SFYNEAF IDAEHALDPWY Y AIMYLGVNIDELL SQPDRGEQALEI[® 156
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT IN¥AF IDAEHALDRYY ANYLGVIH [ SQPD GEQALEIRA 148

NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1

EI GPESSGKTT \VMGAF DAEHAJIDPNUY AL G V] SQPD GEQALEI( 140

EI GPESSGKTT GAE DAEHADPMY AISL G V]S SQPD GEQALEI( 140
EI GPESSGKTT VGAE DAEHAJJDPNY AL G V]S SQPD GEQALEI( 140

I
I
I
I
I
I
I

NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI BRSGAVD 139
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI( A 139
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDEIGEQALETHA 139
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDRYGEQALETIH 139
NTDB id 58900 SPISAL RS03840 WP 016353154.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEIR 140
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALETIpN 139

consensus TR Tk LUTLRD D R T skl Do ok Dar DLDabo e DL T hskkrkrbooak b Dbl Dxbal % vk lkkn | x



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
58900 SPISAL RS03840 WP 016353154.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

consensus

JIM

V
y

i

50, IV LG Sl ol

G MGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDHMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDHMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
G MGD HVGLQAR
GDMGDSMEGLQAR
GDMGDEHVGLQAR
GDMGDNHVGLQAR
GDMGD{JHVGLQAR
GDMGDS  GLEIAR
GDMGDSH GLQAR
G MGD [WEGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR

MGDSH GLQAR [@
MGDSH GLQAR [#

MGDSH GLQAR
MGDSH GLQAR
MGDSHVGLQAR
MGD HVGLQAR

KT Lkox e Lkl |

A £

NI WIFINQ
NN

Tk |

LT

233
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
217
219
231
219
221
221
227
235
227
219
219
219
218
218
218
218
219
218



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1389
1427
1130
1124
1123
1165
1142
1022
1074

consensus

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
58900 SPISAL RS03840 WP 016353154.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

RGSTKIEEGS.
IMGNTQIKGTG.
IMGNTQIKGTG.
IMIGNTQIKGTG.
IMGNTQIKGTG.
IMGSTQIKGTG.
IMGSTQIKGTG.
IMGTTQIKGTG.
IMGNTQIKGTG.

—EEEEEEE R
SHSSHHHHHH<

.L.KQN
.L.KQN
....L.KQN
SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV
.KDG|
.KKG
.KKG
.KKG|
.KKG
.KEG]
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG]
.KKG
.KEG]

KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KEVKNKVARPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KVVKNK ARPF
KVVKNK APPF

KVVKNK APPF
KVVKNK APPF
KVVKNK APPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
s bk DL b b bk % kokok bk D kkk kk

SVRLM s Kge AT KWKNK A F AEVEJ/ Y ol gF Elr

KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF

IM GEGISSTGEL
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IHYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYG GIS

M GEG S
IM GEGIS
IM GEGIS
IMYGEG S
IMYGEGIS
IBYGRAG S
IWYGEGISJEGEL
IWYGEGISJIGEL
IWYGEGISIIGEL
HANNNNINYG GEY BGEL
HANBNNTMYG GIgY BGEL
ENT FQUILN KN Q130
ENTFQULVEEKET N QLA
ANy TYGEGISNBGEL

UUUOUUD‘\‘R‘SNXNWNZ
< < <

[Ci-AvAsIvIvAsIsIvAsITi>]

DA %-Ql\ﬁa’Kg A XSYH

SDLDEREKIMA{CTATNEN(K
SDLDESEKIMA{CTANEN(K
SDLDEREKIMA[CTANEN(K
SDLDESEKINA[CTANEN(K
SDLDEREKIMA[CTANEN(K
SDLDEREKIMA{CTANEN(K

SDLGEREQIMA{CTANEN(N

EANGFpIK|SS (€AY D

WD I TINKMIGAW Y S Y
WD I TINKRIGAWY S YI
WD I TINKBIGAWY S Y

312
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
292
294
307
294
296
296
307
310
302
294
294
294
293
293
293
293
294
293



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
58900 SPISAL RS03840 WP 016353154.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

consensus

IDGEEIAES. ...
IDGEEAAES. ...

=0 XN O N NN N NN =S

SDVPEEDLPTTED
MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAP
QNSMEMEGMISGSE. .DDE
ESIESNEEIMPLP. .DEP
ESI[SNEEIMPLP. .DEP
INTLBMSNPNSVLKA..TAS
MEHLEMTPMGAVTL. . AEE
IJALNEMEMH. .ITE. .GTQ
JALNEMEMH. .ITE. .GTQ
IJALNEMEMH. .ITE. .GTQ
MEMLLNPENMQLIA..ETS
MEMLLNPENMQLIA..ETS
IEQLLTKASDQTAA. .HDE
WEQLLTTGTNGAVQ. .I.E
IWERLLPKPAGGQTD. .STE
RAKLLITSANTKAT..PVA
[N * kkk ok * * %

Sl Q Bty EICE 0F [0t R

—FRESES

LDDSEVAETEEET.
IDGEEVSEQDTEN.
IDGEEVSEQDTEN.
IDGEEVSEQDTEN.
IDGEEVSEQDTEN.

LEESEEESAMAVA.
IEEDNTEEKQSSK.
DNNGVVQQQAEET.

?EEQE?Eb?aﬁﬁﬁgﬁg%YﬁgﬁyaLDLpDELEJ
TASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED. . . .

KKDE. .. .PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEI
KKDE. .. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEI
KKDE....PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEI
KKDE. .. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEI

.KKDE....AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEI
.KKDE....VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEI

SE....... E....... TDDLALDLDNGIETI
EK....... ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDTIEL
QEEL.EFE.E. ... ... ... .. .. ...
.E.QI.NILPDDST..... EE...........
AAPEAAEA . . ... o
GEE. ...
LEE. ME..... ... . . i,
LEE. . ME..... ... ... . . .
DSNDESDVE. ... .. EFSEEEL..........
VEED. ... ... i
DETDG.......... ERPEE............
DETDG.......... ERPEE............
DETDG.......... ERPEE............
SAADDVEFG...... AVPEEF...........
SAADDVEFG...... AVPEEF...........
TE...EEPD...... LLES.............
DE...EEPD...... LLLES............
AEPNEADAD...... Ao
EDLADAD........ I

387
384
384
384
384
380
380
376
381
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
372
352
348
348
348
354
354
349
349
350
347



logo

ELEE
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 .... 387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 EIEE 388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 EIEE 388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 EIEE 388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 EIEE 388

NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 EIEE 384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 EIEE 384

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 ED.. 378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 ED.. 383
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 e 348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 R 355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R 363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 e 343
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R 347
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R 347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R 343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 e 372
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R 352
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 .... 354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R 354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R 349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 e 349
NTDB id 58900 SPISAL RS03840 WP 016353154.1 .... 350
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R 347
consensus

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



